EUROPEAN UNION AGENCY FOR RAILWAYS IRAIL Project Compliance Test
CSP Logitren
CEF Grant Agreement INEA/CEF/TRAN/M2018/1777054
120 Rue Marc Lefrancq | BP 20392 | FR-59307 Valenciennes Cedex
Tel. +33 (0)327 09 65 00 | era.europa.eu
1 / 11
Moving Europe towards a sustainable and
safe railway system without frontiers.

  <PlannedCalendar>
   <BitmapDays>100</BitmapDays>
   <ValidityPeriod>
    <StartDateTime>2023-11-07T00:00:00Z</StartDateTime>
   </ValidityPeriod>
  </PlannedCalendar>
 </PathInformation>
</PathRequestMessage>
PLCs
Active Country ENEE (UIC) Code PLC RINF Unique OPID Connected RINF Border Trigram Short Name
 Long Name Type Border Code Is Operational POI Orientation Point Latitude Longitude
TRUE Spain 043133 AT 4313 ES04313  LIMI LIM.ADIF-LFPSA LIMITE ADIF - LFPSA
 Border station 294  FALSE  42,288213 2,93279
TRUE Spain 354076 TL 35407 ES35407  KM.  KM 428,5 (FRA) KM. 428,5 (FRONTERA)
 Border station 281 FALSE  39,465477 -7,30722
TRUE Spain 512079 CQ 51207 ES51207  JERE JEREZ FTRA MERC. JEREZ DE LA
FRONTERA MERCANCIAS Border station  FALSE  36,720927 -6,093499
TRUE Spain 513002 CQ 51300 ES51300  JERE JEREZ FRONTERA JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA
 Border station  FALSE  36,679994 -6,126547
TRUE Spain 541060 MI 54106 ES54106  AGUI AGUILAR FRONTERA AGUILAR DE LA
FRONTERA Border station  FALSE  37,52453 -4,660776
TRUE Spain 550129 MI 55012 ES55012  CORT CORTES FRONTERA CORTES DE LA
FRONTERA Border station  FALSE  36,59737 -5,332801
TRUE Spain 550152 MI 55015 ES55015  JIME JIMENA FRONTERA JIMENA DE LA
FRONTERA Border station  FALSE  36,424294 -5,434272
EUROPEAN UNION AGENCY FOR RAILWAYS IRAIL Project Compliance Test
CSP Logitren
CEF Grant Agreement INEA/CEF/TRAN/M2018/1777054